
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 29 ISMAEL COSTA free runners Senior Masculino 01:27:05 04:09

2 8 ORLANDO PIRES a.r.s.miguel-poiares Veterano M40 01:41:13 +14:08 04:49

3 37 PAULO SANTOS mountain trails team/cesta da camponesa Veterano M40 01:41:15 +14:10 04:49

4 13 NUNO OLIVEIRA individual Senior Masculino 01:48:48 +21:43 05:11

5 42 JOAQUIM PEREIRA individual Veterano M40 01:48:50 +21:45 05:11

6 1 SANDRO CASTRO gd4c Veterano M40 01:48:51 +21:46 05:11

7 56 LUÍS OLIVEIRA grupo desportivo ribeirinhos - viseu Senior Masculino 01:52:38 +25:33 05:22

8 59 RUI GOMES grupo desportivo ribeirinhos - viseu Senior Masculino 01:52:39 +25:34 05:22

9 32 VÍTOR DIAS pedra rija running team Senior Masculino 01:53:00 +25:55 05:23

10 39 JOSÉ ZANANAR bikesurfers Veterano M40 01:53:27 +26:22 05:24

11 64 JORGE PEDRO gimclube/cesta da camponesa Veterano M40 01:54:08 +27:03 05:26

12 72 JORGE ASSUNÇÃO gr clube Veterano M50 01:55:47 +28:42 05:31

13 84 MARTINHO PESSOA individual Senior Masculino 01:56:06 +29:01 05:32

14 85 FABIO SILVA individual Senior Masculino 01:56:06 +29:01 05:32

15 61 PEDRO MOREIRA pedra rija running team Senior Masculino 01:56:15 +29:10 05:32

16 27 LUIS NUNES individual Veterano M40 01:56:25 +29:20 05:33

17 14 RUI GONÇALVES individual Senior Masculino 01:56:27 +29:22 05:33

18 67 JOSE MAÇARRIA maresia bar Veterano M50 02:05:29 +38:24 05:59

19 22 ADRIANO BARANDAS pedra rija running team Senior Masculino 02:06:43 +39:38 06:02

20 70 PEDRO FERNANDO gr clube Veterano M40 02:07:45 +40:40 06:05

21 68 GABRIEL LEITE tnt - trilhos natura team Senior Masculino 02:08:17 +41:12 06:07

22 86 CARLOS FILIPE individual Senior Masculino 02:08:35 +41:30 06:07

23 24 ELISABETE VIEIRA sunset runners Senior Feminino 02:14:21 +47:16 06:24

24 25 CRISTIANO CUNHA sunset runners Senior Masculino 02:14:24 +47:19 06:24

25 78 CARLOS TEIXEIRA cdcamarneira/pneubox Veterano M40 02:15:03 +47:58 06:26

26 47 FAUSTO PIMENTEL individual Veterano M40 02:17:36 +50:31 06:33

27 62 RICARDO RODRIGUES individual Senior Masculino 02:17:36 +50:31 06:33

28 7 LUÍS TOMÉ cdcamarneira/pneubox Veterano M50 02:20:00 +52:55 06:40

29 87 CLAUDIA MANSO cdcamarneira Senior Feminino 02:20:01 +52:56 06:40

30 23 MELISSA MAIA individual Senior Feminino 02:21:03 +53:58 06:43

31 40 MIGUEL GONÇALVES morcegos do chicharo Senior Masculino 02:21:04 +53:59 06:43

32 30 LURDES GIL mountain trails team/cesta da camponesa Veterana 02:25:23 +58:18 06:55

33 38 PEDRO ANTUNES p&a team Senior Masculino 02:28:54 +01:01:49 07:05

34 53 JOÃO E. MIRALDO individual Veterano M50 03:04:24 +01:37:19 08:47

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 11,4ºC 79,9%18:30

End 11,7ºC 73,6%21:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 17-Dez-2013 15:35

TC1

Cantanhede Xmas Trail Race
Cantanhede

14-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

21 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 11,4ºC 79,9%18:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 11,7ºC 73,6%21:44

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 24 ELISABETE VIEIRA Sunset Runners Senior Feminino 02:14:21 06:24

2 87 CLAUDIA MANSO CDCamarneira Senior Feminino 02:20:01 +05:40 06:40

3 23 MELISSA MAIA Individual Senior Feminino 02:21:03 +06:42 06:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 17-Dez-2013 15:25

TC1 - SENIOR FEMININO

Cantanhede Xmas Trail Race
Cantanhede

14-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

21 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 11,4ºC 79,9%18:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 11,7ºC 73,6%21:44

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 29 ISMAEL COSTA Free Runners Senior Masculino 01:27:05 04:09

2 13 NUNO OLIVEIRA Individual Senior Masculino 01:48:48 +21:43 05:11

3 56 LUÍS OLIVEIRA Grupo Desportivo Ribeirinhos - 
Viseu Senior Masculino 01:52:38 +25:33 05:22

4 59 RUI GOMES Grupo Desportivo Ribeirinhos - 
Viseu Senior Masculino 01:52:39 +25:34 05:22

5 32 VÍTOR DIAS Pedra Rija Running Team Senior Masculino 01:53:00 +25:55 05:23

6 84 MARTINHO PESSOA Individual Senior Masculino 01:56:06 +29:01 05:32

7 85 FABIO SILVA Individual Senior Masculino 01:56:06 +29:01 05:32

8 61 PEDRO MOREIRA pedra rija running team Senior Masculino 01:56:15 +29:10 05:32

9 14 RUI GONÇALVES Individual Senior Masculino 01:56:27 +29:22 05:33

10 22 ADRIANO BARANDAS pedra rija running team Senior Masculino 02:06:43 +39:38 06:02

11 68 GABRIEL LEITE TNT - Trilhos Natura Team Senior Masculino 02:08:17 +41:12 06:07

12 86 CARLOS FILIPE Individual Senior Masculino 02:08:35 +41:30 06:07

13 25 CRISTIANO CUNHA Sunset Runners Senior Masculino 02:14:24 +47:19 06:24

14 62 RICARDO RODRIGUES Individual Senior Masculino 02:17:36 +50:31 06:33

15 40 MIGUEL GONÇALVES Morcegos do Chicharo Senior Masculino 02:21:04 +53:59 06:43

16 38 PEDRO ANTUNES P&A Team Senior Masculino 02:28:54 +01:01:49 07:05

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 17-Dez-2013 15:26

TC1 - SENIOR MASCULINO

Cantanhede Xmas Trail Race
Cantanhede

14-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

21 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 11,4ºC 79,9%18:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 11,7ºC 73,6%21:44

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 30 LURDES GIL Mountain trails team/Cesta da 
Camponesa Veterana 02:25:23 06:55

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 17-Dez-2013 15:26

TC1 - VETERANA

Cantanhede Xmas Trail Race
Cantanhede

14-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

21 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 11,4ºC 79,9%18:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 11,7ºC 73,6%21:44

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 8 ORLANDO PIRES A.R.S.Miguel-Poiares Veterano M40 01:41:13 04:49

2 37 PAULO SANTOS Mountain trails team/Cesta da 
Camponesa Veterano M40 01:41:15 +00:02 04:49

3 42 JOAQUIM PEREIRA Individual Veterano M40 01:48:50 +07:37 05:11

4 1 SANDRO CASTRO GD4C Veterano M40 01:48:51 +07:38 05:11

5 39 JOSÉ ZANANAR bikesurfers Veterano M40 01:53:27 +12:14 05:24

6 64 JORGE PEDRO GimClube/Cesta da Camponesa Veterano M40 01:54:08 +12:55 05:26

7 27 LUIS NUNES Individual Veterano M40 01:56:25 +15:12 05:33

8 70 PEDRO FERNANDO GR Clube Veterano M40 02:07:45 +26:32 06:05

9 78 CARLOS TEIXEIRA CDCamarneira/Pneubox Veterano M40 02:15:03 +33:50 06:26

10 47 FAUSTO PIMENTEL Individual Veterano M40 02:17:36 +36:23 06:33

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 17-Dez-2013 15:28

TC1 - VETERANO M40

Cantanhede Xmas Trail Race
Cantanhede

14-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

21 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 11,4ºC 79,9%18:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 11,7ºC 73,6%21:44

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 72 JORGE ASSUNÇÃO GR Clube Veterano M50 01:55:47 05:31

2 67 JOSE MAÇARRIA MARESIA BAR Veterano M50 02:05:29 +09:42 05:59

3 7 LUÍS TOMÉ CDCamarneira/Pneubox Veterano M50 02:20:00 +24:13 06:40

4 53 JOÃO E. MIRALDO Individual Veterano M50 03:04:24 +01:08:37 08:47

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 17-Dez-2013 15:29

TC1 - VETERANO M50

Cantanhede Xmas Trail Race
Cantanhede

14-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

21 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 19 VITOR FRANCISCO gs-rc Senior Masculino 44:08 04:25

2 88 Nuno  Gonçalves offtel runners Senior Masculino 44:08 04:25

3 46 ROGERIO AZEVEDO individual Veterano M40 45:44 +01:36 04:34

4 83 LUIS PAIXÃO korpoactivo btt Senior Masculino 45:44 +01:36 04:34

5 48 LUIS SILVA o mundo da corrida Senior Masculino 47:54 +03:46 04:47

6 36 LUÍS RODRIGUES individual Senior Masculino 51:37 +07:29 05:10

7 81 TIAGO GARRIDO individual Senior Masculino 51:44 +07:36 05:10

8 60 GONÇALO RIDRIGUES individual Senior Masculino 54:49 +10:41 05:29

9 82 LUIS MIRANDA korpoactivo btt Senior Masculino 54:49 +10:41 05:29

10 52 PEDRO PINTO o mundo da corrida Senior Masculino 55:12 +11:04 05:31

11 45 FRANCISCO JORGE individual Veterano M50 57:01 +12:53 05:42

12 51 VERA BIZARRO o mundo da corrida Senior Feminino 01:01:34 +17:26 06:09

13 54 JOSÉ ALBERTO SARGAÇO individual Senior Masculino 01:01:38 +17:30 06:10

14 71 MARIA FERNANDO gr clube Junior Feminino 01:01:48 +17:40 06:11

15 57 RODRIGO RODRIGUES individual Senior Masculino 01:02:01 +17:53 06:12

16 58 RICARDO GOMES individual Senior Masculino 01:02:01 +17:53 06:12

17 65 LÚCIA MARTINS o mundo da corrida Senior Feminino 01:02:20 +18:12 06:14

18 20 SÉRGIO MARIANO individual Senior Masculino 01:04:58 +20:50 06:30

19 33 LILIANA CORTEZ individual Senior Feminino 01:08:23 +24:15 06:50

20 11 LAURA CABETE alfa gewinnen Junior Feminino 01:08:32 +24:24 06:51

21 12 MANUEL CABETE alfa gewinnen Veterano M40 01:08:33 +24:25 06:51

22 80 CAROLINA PAIXAO individual Senior Feminino 01:09:20 +25:12 06:56

23 43 ISIDRO FILIPE individual Veterano M40 01:10:38 +26:30 07:04

24 34 HUGO ANTUNES individual Senior Masculino 01:12:08 +28:00 07:13

25 76 ANA MESSIAS cdcamarneira Senior Feminino 01:16:33 +32:25 07:39

26 28 SANDRA ARRIBANÇA individual Veterana 01:17:59 +33:51 07:48

27 75 PEDRO BAPTISTA individual Veterano M40 01:18:00 +33:52 07:48

28 50 JOANA LEMOS individual Veterana 01:27:05 +42:57 08:42

29 63 HUGO FERNANDES individual Senior Masculino 01:27:05 +42:57 08:42

30 35 SANDRA GONÇALVES individual Senior Feminino 01:30:35 +46:27 09:03

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 11,4ºC 79,9%18:30

End 11,4ºC 73,4%20:11

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 17-Dez-2013 15:36

TC2

Cantanhede Xmas Trail Race
Cantanhede

14-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 11,4ºC 79,9%18:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 11,4ºC 73,4%20:11

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 71 MARIA FERNANDO GR Clube Junior Feminino 01:01:48 06:11

2 11 LAURA CABETE ALFA GEWINNEN Junior Feminino 01:08:32 +06:44 06:51

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 17-Dez-2013 15:30

TC2 - JUNIOR FEMININO

Cantanhede Xmas Trail Race
Cantanhede

14-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 11,4ºC 79,9%18:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 11,4ºC 73,4%20:11

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 51 VERA BIZARRO O Mundo da Corrida Senior Feminino 01:01:34 06:09

2 65 LÚCIA MARTINS O Mundo da Corrida Senior Feminino 01:02:20 +00:46 06:14

3 33 LILIANA CORTEZ Individual Senior Feminino 01:08:23 +06:49 06:50

4 80 CAROLINA PAIXAO Individual Senior Feminino 01:09:20 +07:46 06:56

5 76 ANA MESSIAS CDCamarneira Senior Feminino 01:16:33 +14:59 07:39

6 35 SANDRA GONÇALVES Individual Senior Feminino 01:30:35 +29:01 09:03

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 17-Dez-2013 15:30

TC2 - SENIOR FEMININO

Cantanhede Xmas Trail Race
Cantanhede

14-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 11,4ºC 79,9%18:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 11,4ºC 73,4%20:11

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 19 VITOR FRANCISCO GS-RC Senior Masculino 44:08 04:25

2 88 Nuno  Gonçalves OFFtel Runners Senior Masculino 44:08 04:25

3 83 LUIS PAIXÃO KorpoActivo Btt Senior Masculino 45:44 +01:36 04:34

4 48 LUIS SILVA O Mundo da Corrida Senior Masculino 47:54 +03:46 04:47

5 36 LUÍS RODRIGUES Individual Senior Masculino 51:37 +07:29 05:10

6 81 TIAGO GARRIDO Individual Senior Masculino 51:44 +07:36 05:10

7 60 GONÇALO RIDRIGUES Individual Senior Masculino 54:49 +10:41 05:29

8 82 LUIS MIRANDA KorpoActivo Btt Senior Masculino 54:49 +10:41 05:29

9 52 PEDRO PINTO O Mundo da Corrida Senior Masculino 55:12 +11:04 05:31

10 54 JOSÉ ALBERTO SARGAÇO Individual Senior Masculino 01:01:38 +17:30 06:10

11 57 RODRIGO RODRIGUES Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:01 +17:53 06:12

12 58 RICARDO GOMES Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:01 +17:53 06:12

13 20 SÉRGIO MARIANO Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:58 +20:50 06:30

14 34 HUGO ANTUNES Individual Senior Masculino 01:12:08 +28:00 07:13

15 63 HUGO FERNANDES Individual Senior Masculino 01:27:05 +42:57 08:42

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 17-Dez-2013 15:31

TC2 - SENIOR MASCULINO

Cantanhede Xmas Trail Race
Cantanhede

14-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 11,4ºC 79,9%18:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 11,4ºC 73,4%20:11

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 28 SANDRA ARRIBANÇA Individual Veterana 01:17:59 07:48

2 50 JOANA LEMOS Individual Veterana 01:27:05 +09:06 08:42

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 17-Dez-2013 15:32

TC2 - VETERANA

Cantanhede Xmas Trail Race
Cantanhede

14-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 11,4ºC 79,9%18:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 11,4ºC 73,4%20:11

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 46 ROGERIO AZEVEDO Individual Veterano M40 45:44 04:34

2 12 MANUEL CABETE ALFA GEWINNEN Veterano M40 01:08:33 +22:49 06:51

3 43 ISIDRO FILIPE Individual Veterano M40 01:10:38 +24:54 07:04

4 75 PEDRO BAPTISTA Individual Veterano M40 01:18:00 +32:16 07:48

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 17-Dez-2013 15:32

TC2 - VETERANO M40

Cantanhede Xmas Trail Race
Cantanhede

14-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 11,4ºC 79,9%18:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 11,4ºC 73,4%20:11

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 45 FRANCISCO JORGE Individual Veterano M50 57:01 05:42

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 17-Dez-2013 15:33

TC2 - VETERANO M50

Cantanhede Xmas Trail Race
Cantanhede

14-Dezembro-2013

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING


